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BENJAMINES Filles  

 



 

60 m BENJAMINES FILLES   
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBAT 

1.  ALIANE HANANE 21/06/2011 ACA 06   

2.  TABET ANIES 02/07/2010 ACA 06   

3.  LADJEL THAFATH 24/02/2011 CRB 06   

4.  MOUSSOUS KATIA 04/02/2010 ACSA 06   

5.  BAKOURI ASMA 05/02/2010 ACB 06   

6.  SEBAIHI CÉRINE 01/04/2011 ACB 06   

7.  MOKRANI RYM 22/07/2010 CSSET 06   

8.  BOUCHILAOUNE HOUDA 07/07/2011 CSSET 06   

9.  CHETTOUT MAYA 03/09/2010 CSAO 06   

10.  SELAMA FARAH 18/01/2010 CSAO 06   

11.  AYAD MELINA 23/12/2011 CSAO 06   

12.  CHEIKH-AMAR HADJER 20/03/2011 ECB 06   

13.  BALOUL MAYA 24/07/2011 AS R 06   

14.  BESSAOU AMEL 24/09/2011 AS R 06   

15.  FELLAHI LDJOUHAR 21/02/2011 AS R 06   

16.  BEKOUCHE RIHAN 01/02/2010 EATask 06   

17.  HEDDAD NOURA 07/01/2011 AS R 06   

18.  HARAOUI FARAH 10/03/2010 EATask 06   

19.  AZOUNE NIHAD 27/01/2011 EATask 06   

20.  OUAZENE HIBET-ERRAHMANE 25/01/2010 EATask 06   

21.  BENCHARIF LYNA 06/10/2011 RSBejaia 06   

22.  DAOUD LAMISSE 15/06/2010 RSBejaia 06   

23.  GUEDJALI MEBARKA 06/04/2011 RSBejaia 06   

24.  RAHMANI LYNA 29/11/2010 RSBejaia 06   

25.  MADI MORDJANE 09/06/2011 MBB 06   

26.  RAMTANI FARAH 06/04/2010 AMCB 06   

27.  HAMAI INES 10/11/2011 RSBejaia 06   

28.  BELAHSSENE MAISSA 26/08/2011 AMCB 06   

29.  SAADI ILISSIA 08/11/2010 AMB 06   

30.  TOUATI ANYA 19/08/2010 AMB 06   

31.  AIT-MEZIANE LAMIA 27/12/2010 AMB 06   

32.  TEBBAKH DANIA 01/02/2010 ESSWB 06   

33.  CHIBOUTI IMENE 08/08/2011 MBB 06   

34.  OUKACI FATMA ZAHRA 31/10/2011 MBB 06   

35.  BOUJEMA MELISSA 18/10/2010 ACA 06   

36.  MANSEUR SARAH 24/11/2010 CAMOA 06   

37.  OUKACI IMENE 31/10/2011 MBB 06   

38.  SIDANI RYMA 08/07/2010 EATas 06   

 

 

 

 

 



120 m BENJAMINES FILLES   
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  ALIANE HANANE 21/06/2011 ACA 06   

2.  TABET ANIES 02/07/2010 ACA 06   

3.  LADJEL THAFATH 24/02/2011 CRB 06   

4.  MEGHETTI LOUBNA 31/08/2010 CSAZ 06   

5.  AMIROUCHE IMANE 17/06/2011 ACB 06   

6.  MOKRANI RYM 22/07/2010 CSSET 06   

7.  DJAMA AMEL 17/10/2010 ECB 06   

8.  AGGOUNE AMINA 21/07/2010 ECB 06   

9.  TAKKA YASMINE 11/02/2010 ATAkbou 06   

10.  TAMAGUELT TAFRARA 04/03/2010 ATAkbou 06   

11.  CHETTOUT MAYA 03/09/2010 CSAO 06   

12.  SLAMA FARAH 18/01/2010 CSAO 06   

13.  CHEIKH-AMAR HADJER 20/03/2011 ECB 06   

14.  BENABDELHAK ASMA 03/05/2010 MBB 06   

15.  AZOUNE NIHAD 27/01/2011 EATask 06   

16.  BOUCHIBANE NOUR EL HOUDA 02/08/2010 EATask 06   

17.  GUEDJALI IMENE 22/02/2010 RSBejaia 06   

18.  HAMMOUCHE ANISSA 18/06/2010 RSBejaia 06   

19.  MADI MORDJANE 09/06/2011 MBB 06   

20.  AIT-MEZIANE LAMIA 27/12/2010 AMB 06   

21.  SAADI ILISSIA 08/11/2010 AMB 06   

22.  TOUATI ANYA 19/08/2010 AMB 06   

23.  ABID RANIA 22/10/2010 EAL 06   

24.  MESSAI NADA 02/09/2010 
 

EAL 06   

25.  SIDANI RYMA 08/07/2010 ATAas 06   
 

60 m HAIES BENJAMINES FILLES   
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  LAHDHIRI LINA 18/10/2010 ACSA 06   

2.  IZRI MERIEM 20/03/2010 EMSA 06   

3.  BOUCHILLAOUENE TAFSUT 26/11/2011 CSSET 06   

4.  AGGOUN FARAH AHLAM 25/03/2011 EFCBejaia 06   

5.  DJAMA AMEL 17/10/2010 ECB 06   

6.  BELFOU AMINA 13/11/2011 AMCB 06   

7.  BOUANANI DYNA 20/04/2010 MBB 06   

8.  CHIBOUTI IMENE 08/08/2011 MBB 06   

9.  TOUCHENE AYA 25/09/2011 MBB 06   

10.  BRAHAMI AYA ABIDA 17/05/2011 RSBejaia 06   

11.  BENABDELHAK ASMA 03/05/2010 MBB 06   

12.  HAMMOUCHE ANISSA 18/06/2010 RSBejaia 06   

13.  OUKACI FATMA ZAHRA 31/10/2011 MBB 06   

14.  BOUKARI AHLEM 18/05/2011 RSBejaia 06   

15.  MESSOUCI LYNDA 01/03/2010 ECB 06   

16.  RABEHI YAKOUT MALAK 24/09/2011 CREB 06   

17.  BENHACINE RAHMA 13/08/2011 CREB 06   

18.  MEKRIOU MAISSA 24/10/2010 RSB  06   

19.  OUKACI IMENE 31/10/2011 MBB 06   
 

 



1200 m BENJAMINES FILLES   
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  BOUJEMA MELISSA 18/10/2010 ACA 06   

2.  DJERMOULI BAYA 12/03/2011 ACA 06   

3.  ARDOUN HANANE 23/05/2010 EMCA 06   

4.  BERBAR BETITRA 21/10/2011 EMCA 06   

5.  AGGOUN FARAH AHLAM 25/03/2011 EFCB 06   

6.  AYAD MELINA 23/12/2011 CSAO 06   

7.  ROUMANE AMEL 15/07/2010 CSAO 06   

8.  ARAOUNE KENZA 01/11/2010 ECB 06   

9.  BELBACHIR LYDYA 28/07/2010 AS R 06   

10.  FELLAHI LDJOUHAR 21/02/2011 AS R 06   

11.  HARAOUI FARAH 10/03/2010 EATask 06   

12.  MOULOUA RIMA 08/01/2011 EATask 06   

13.  KHALED KHODJA MERIEM 20/02/2011 ESA 06   

14.  TEBBAKH DANIA 01/02/2010 ESSWB 06   

15.  ARDOUN HANANE 23/05/2010 EMCA 06   

16.  BERBAR BETITRA 21/10/2011 EMCA 06   

17.  LALAOUI FARAH 13/11/2011 CSAO 06   

 
 

 

 

2000 m BENJAMINES FILLES   
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  DJERMOULI BAYA 12/03/2011 ACA 06   

2.  ZAFANI TINHINANE 18/11/2010 EMCA 06   

3.  ZIDANI ILYANA 07/01/2010 EMCA 06   

4.  SADAOUI ZAHOUA 30/05/2011 EMCA 06   

5.  AGGOUNE MAYA 19/02/2010 EMSA 06   

6.  HARRATI ASMA 30/10/2011 RCA 06   

7.  MANSEUR LAMIA 15/01/2010 RCA 06   

8.  MOUSSAOUI NESMA 21/08/2010 RCA 06   

9.  ZIDANE IMENE 30/04/2010 AMCB 06   

10.  ARDOUN HANANE 23/05/2010 EMCA 06   

11.  BERBAR BETITRA 21/10/2011 EMCA 06   

12.  SADOUN TIZIRI 02/10/2010 MBB 06   

13.  BALOUL MAYA 24/07/2011 AS R 06   

14.  BESSAOU AMEL 24/09/2011 AS R 06   

15.  HEDDAD NOURA 07/01/2011 AS R 06   

16.  MEDDOUR HIND 30/07/2011 ESA 06   

17.  CHERRAT MARWA 24/11/2011 RSB 06   

18.  KHIRDDINE THAFATH 05/03/2011 ESA 06   

19.  OUARET MORDJANE 07/07/2011 RSB 06   

20.  KADRI CHAIMA 30/09/2010 ESA 06   

21.  BOUYOUSFI AYA 28/06/2011 RSB 06   

22.  BENMOUHOUB LYDIA 24/01/2010 ESA 06   

23.  BELKANOUNI CELIA 26/09/2010 ESA 06   

24.  ASLOUNI TINHINANE 22/12/2011 ESA 06   

25.  ASLOUNI SILIA 22/12/2011 ESA 06   

26.  ABID FARAH 05/10/2010 EAL 06   

27.  MEBARKI CELIA 31/03/2011 RSB 06   



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2000 m MARCHE BENJAMINES FILLES   
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  DJERMOULI BAYA 12/03/2011 ACA 06   

2.  ZAFANI TINHINANE 18/11/2010 EMCA 06   

3.  ZIDANI ILYANA 07/01/2010 EMCA 06   

4.  SADAOUI ZAHOUA 30/05/2011 EMCA 06   

5.  AGGOUNE MAYA 19/02/2010 EMSA 06   

6.  HARRATI ASMA 30/10/2011 RCA 06   

7.  MANSEUR LAMIA 15/01/2010 RCA 06   

8.  MOUSSAOUI NESMA 21/08/2010 RCA 06   

9.  ZIDANE IMENE 30/04/2010 AMCB 06   

10.  ARDOUN HANANE 23/05/2010 EMCA 06   

11.  BERBAR BETITRA 21/10/2011 EMCA 06   

12.  SADOUN TIZIRI 02/10/2010 MBB 06   

13.  BALOUL MAYA 24/07/2011 AS R 06   

14.  BESSAOU AMEL 24/09/2011 AS R 06   

15.  HEDDAD NOURA 07/01/2011 AS R 06   

16.  MEDDOUR HIND 30/07/2011 ESA 06   

17.  CHERRAT MARWA 24/11/2011 RSB 06   

18.  KHIRDDINE THAFATH 05/03/2011 ESA 06   

19.  OUARET MORDJANE 07/07/2011 RSB 06   

20.  KADRI CHAIMA 30/09/2010 ESA 06   

21.  BOUYOUSFI AYA 28/06/2011 RSB 06   

22.  BENMOUHOUB LYDIA 24/01/2010 ESA 06   

23.  BELKANOUNI CELIA 26/09/2010 ESA 06   

24.  ASLOUNI TINHINANE 22/12/2011 ESA 06   

25.  ASLOUNI SILIA 22/12/2011 ESA 06   

26.  ABID FARAH 05/10/2010 EAL 06   

27.  BENZENATI LINA  24/07/2010 CAMOA 06   

28.  OUTERBAH AMIRA  02/06/2010 CAMOA 06   



 

LONGUEUR  BENJAMINES FILLES   
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  MEGHETTI LOUBNA 31/08/2010 CSAZ 06   

2.  SEBAIHI CÉRINE 01/04/2011 ACB 06   

3.  BAKOURI ASMA 05/02/2010 ACB 06   

4.  ILEKTI MAYA 22/01/2011 EMCA 06   

5.  LAHDHIRI LINA 18/10/2010 ACSA 06   

6.  AMIROUCHE IMANE 17/06/2011 ACB 06   

7.  SADOUN TIZIRI 02/10/2010 MBB 06   

8.  MOUSSOUS KATIA 04/02/2010 ACSA 06   

9.  BOUCHILAOUNE HOUDA 07/07/2011 CSSET 06   

10.  BOUCHILLAOUENE TAFSUT 26/11/2011 CSSET 06   

11.  KHENTOUS FARAH 17/04/2011 CSSET 06   

12.  OUDJEDI TINHINANE 31/08/2011 EMCA 06   

13.  BOURAI FARRAH 08/10/2010 EVB 06   

14.  BOUANANI DYNA 20/04/2010 MBB 06   

15.  BRAHMI IMENE 06/04/2011 MBB 06   

16.  MESSAOUDEN MALAK 22/10/2010 MBB 06   

17.  RAHMANI LINA 29/04/2011 MBB 06   

18.  BALOUL LEA 09/09/2010 AS R 06   

19.  BRAHAMI AYA ABIDA 17/05/2011 RSBejaia 06   

20.  BENNAI TINHINANE 17/12/2010 RSBejaia 06   

21.  GUEDJALI MEBARKA 06/04/2011 RSBejaia 06   

22.  GUEDJALI IMENE 22/02/2010 RSBejaia 06   

23.  RAHMANI LYNA 29/11/2010 RSBejaia 06   

24.  BENHACINE RAHMA 13/08/2011 CREB 06   

25.  ZAIDI NESMA 2010 MBB 06   

 

 

 

HAUTEUR  BENJAMINES FILLES   
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  BOUCHILLAOUENE INES 21/08/2011 CSSET 06   

2.  BOUHRAOUA DOUAA 27/07/2011 RBS 06   

3.  ARAOUNE KENZA 01/11/2010 ECB 06   

4.  ILEKTI MAYA 22/01/2011 EMCA 06   

5.  BOURAI FARRAH 08/10/2010 EVB 06   

6.  TERKI FARAH 16/11/2011 MBB 06   

7.  RAHMANI LINA 29/04/2011 MBB 06   

8.  OUARI LYDIA 24/07/2011 MBB 06   

9.  OUARI LYLYA 24/07/2011 MBB 06   

10.  DAOUD LAMISSE 15/06/2010 RSBejaia 06   

11.  KHALED KHODJA MERIEM 20/02/2011 ESA 06   

12.  BENNAI TINHINANE 17/12/2010 RSBejaia 06   

13.  BOUKARI AHLEM 18/05/2011 RSBejaia 06   

14.  BELAHSSENE MAISSA 26/08/2011 AMCB 06   

15.  MESSOUCI LYNDA 01/03/2010 ECB 06   

16.  RABEHI YAKOUT MALAK 24/09/2011 CREB 06   

17.  ZAIDI NESMA 2010 MBB 06   

 

 

 



PERCHE  BENJAMINES FILLES   
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1 AGGOUNE AMINA 21/07/2010 ECB 06   

2 ZANE LETICIA 03/09/2010 AMCB 06   

3 BOUHRAOUA DOUAA 27/07/2011 RBS 06   

4 ALILI N-GHALIA 30/11/2010 MBB 06   

5 AZAMOUM AHLEM 04/11/2010 MBB 06   

6 BRAHMI IMENE 06/04/2011 MBB 06   

6 MESSAOUDEN MALAK 22/10/2010 MBB 06   

8 SIFAOUI ANIA 06/04/2011 MBB 06   

9 TERKI FARAH 16/11/2011 MBB 06   

10 BELFOU AMINA 13/11/2011 AMCB 06   

11 MESSAOUDI AYA 23/09/2010 AMCB 06   

12 CHAKAL AYA 01/07/2010 AMCB 06   

 

POIDS  BENJAMINES FILLES   
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  AMRANE DYNA 26/04/2011 CSHB 06   

2.  FEKIR AMIRA 21/02/2011 CSHB 06   

3.  BERBAR SOUAD 14/09/2010 EMCA 06   

4.  SADAOUI LINA 20/01/2011 EMCA 06   

5.  MEZIANI MERINA DIDA 11/02/2010 ACSA 06   

6.  ZADRI ANIAS 01/06/2010 EMCA 06   

7.  ZIREM LIZA 24/02/2010 EMCA 06   

8.  AHFIR ANIAS 03/11/2010 EMSA 06   

9.  IZRI MERIEM 20/03/2010 EMSA 06   

10.  MEZIANI LYNA 29/01/2011 EMSA 06   

11.  OUABA FFATIMA 29/06/2011 EMSA 06   

12.  BENZAID AYA 22/05/2011 EFCB 06   

13.  AIT MEZIANE RANIA 22/12/2011 ECB 06   

14.  LOUAHCHE INAS 17/11/2010 CSSET 06   

15.  AMOKRAN AYA 16/06/2010 RBS 06   

16.  BETTANE LAHNA 05/10/2011 EMCA 06   

17.  GOUDJIL INES 28/10/2011 EMCA 06   

18.  MEDJDOUB CHAIMA 23/04/2011 EATask 06   

19.  MEDJDOUB YASSMINE 12/05/2011 EATask 06   

20.  BENKHOUDJA RAHMA 31/10/2010 ESA 06   

21.  AGGOUN ANAIS 31/01/2011 RSBejaia 06   

22.  ZATOUT ANAIS 01/02/2010 RSBejaia 06   

23.  HADDAD KAHINA 11/01/2011 RSBejaia 06   

24.  FERROUDJ FERIEL 21/12/2011 EAL 06   

25.  MOKRANE YASMINE 25/11/2020 CREB 06   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DISQUE   BENJAMINES FILLES   
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  MEZIANI DIDA MERINA 11/02/2010 ACSA 06   

1.  BERBAR SOUAD 14/09/2010 EMCA 06   

2.  ZADRI ANIAS 01/06/2010 EMCA 06   

3.  AHFIR ANIAS 03/11/2010 EMSA 06   

4.  MEZIANI LYNA 29/01/2011 EMSA 06   

5.  BENZAID AYA 22/05/2011 EFCB 06   

6.  AIT MEZIANE RANIA 22/12/2011 ECB 06   

7.  AMOKRAN AYA 16/06/2010 RBS 06   

8.  HADDAD WAFA 27/06/2011 AMCB 06   

9.  ZIREM LIZA 24/02/2010 EMCA 06   

10.  GOUDJIL INES 28/10/2011 EMCA 06   

11.  SADAOUI LINA 20/01/2011 EMCA 06   

12.  AKLIL CHANEZ 12/05/2011 MBB 06   

13.  BENKHOUDJA RAHMA 31/10/2010 ESA 06   

14.  RAMDANI YASMINE 01/08/2011 RSBejaia 06   

15.  ZATOUT ANAIS 01/02/2010 RSBejaia 06   

16.  AGGOUN ANAIS 31/01/2011 RSBejaia 06   

17.  MAAMAR ABDERAHIM 2011 RSB 06   

18.  KHELOUFI MALAK 28/07/2010 CAMOA 06   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JAVELOT  BENJAMINES FILLES   
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  MEZIANI LYNA 29/01/2011 EMSA 06   

2.  LOUAHCHE INAS 17/11/2010 CSSET 06   

3.  GOUDJIL INES 28/10/2011 EMCA 06   

4.  ZIREM LIZA 24/02/2010 EMCA 06   

5.  BALOUL LEA 09/09/2010 AS R 06   

6.  BELBACHIR LYDYA 28/07/2010 AS R 06   

7.  AKLIL CHANEZ 12/05/2011 MBB 06   

8.  RAMDANI YASMINE 01/08/2011 RSBejaia 06   

9.  FERROUDJ ANAIS 14/07/2010 EAL 06   

10.  FERROUDJ FERIEL 21/12/2011 EAL 06   

11.  MESSAI NADA 02/09/2010 EAL 06   

12.  ABID FARAH 05/10/2010 EAL 06   

13.  ABID RANIA 22/10/2010 EAL 06   



 

4.60m BENJAMINES FILLES   
N° CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  ACA 06   

2.          ACSA 06   

3.  CSSET 06   

4.  CSAO 06   

5.  ECB 06   

6.  EMCA 06   

7.  AS R 06   

8.  EATask 06   

9.  EATask 06   

10.  MBB 06   

11.  ESA 06   

12.  RSBejaia 06   

13.  EAL 06   

14.  AMCB 06   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     BENJAMINS Garçons  

 



60 m BENJAMINS GARCONS    
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  AKAK ABDERAHMANE 04/12/2010 ACB 06   

2.  YAHI MOHMAD AMIN 16/01/2011 ACB 06   

3.  BELAHSENE FODIL 26/04/2010 AMCB 06   

4.  LACHI YANIS 25/06/2010 EVB 06   

5.  HEBBACHE MAHDI 23/12/2011 CST N’BOU 06   

6.  HEBBACHE SOUHAIB 30/09/2010 CST N’BOU 06   

7.  OUARET IYAD 18/06/2010 CST N’BOU 06   

8.  ZIANI KHALIL 25/01/2010 CST N’BOU 06   

9.  BENAMRANE ADAM 10/12/2011 CSSET 06   

10.  KORICHE HANI 12/05/2010 CST N’BOU 06   

11.  FERROUDJ RAMY 14/02/2010 CSSET 06   

12.  LEHOUAZI LEYS 11/01/2011 CSSET 06   

13.  BOULEMSAMER YANIS 26/02/2010 CSSET 06   

14.  GUENAOUI ZAID 17/04/2010 AMCB 06   

15.  MOUZAOUI CHAMS EDDINE 04/04/2010 AMCB 06   

16.  ISSAADI WASSIM 28/07/2011 EATask 06   

17.  MAY EL MOKHTAR 07/10/2011 EATask 06   

18.  MEDDOUR MASSINISSA 03/07/2011 MBB 06   

19.  HABIB ZINEDDINE 12/05/2010 MBB 06   

20.  BELBACHIR NOUREDDINE 21/07/2011 AS R 06   

21.  OUAMARA OUASSIM 08/08/2011 AS R 06   

22.  ABBAS ABDERRAOUF 19/06/2010 AS R 06   

23.  OUADI AYMEN 20/07/2011 EATask 06   

24.  HOCINE OUASSIM 05/06/2011 CREB 06   

25.  ISLAM BOUTAGHANE 14/08/2010 ESSWB 06   

26.  BENHACINE ABDERAHIM 13/08/2011 CREB 06   

27.  MANSEUR LOUNIS  28/06/2011 CAMOA 06   

28.  AITOUCHE  SABER  05/10/2011 CAMOA 06   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

120 m BENJAMINS GARCONS    
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  CHENNA ILYES 07/11/2010 ACA 06   

2.  BOUMEGOURA ABDERRAHMEN 11/06/2011 ACB 06   

3.  HITOUCH ADEM BADIS 23/04/2011 ACB 06   

4.  OUABA TARIK 02/12/2011 EMSA 06   

5.  BELAID GHILES 22/05/2011 ACB 06   

6.  FERROUDJ RAMY 14/02/2010 CSSET 06   

7.  KOURICHE HEYTHEM 02/11/2011 CSSET 06   

8.  BOUHENI ISHAK 21/03/2011 CSSET 06   

9.  BOUABDALLAH YADAS 14/05/2011 ATAkbou 06   

10.  ISDIKENE TAHAR LYES 06/12/2010 ATAkbou 06   

11.  YESSAD RACIM 06/06/2010 ATAkbou 06   

12.  HADJI GHILAS 22/11/2010 CSAO 06   

13.  OUARET FARES 12/07/2010 EVB 06   

14.  SADJI BRANIS 06/02/2010 EVB 06   

15.  ZOUGGAR ABDERAOUF 18/12/2011 EATask 06   

16.  OUAZENE NADIM 22/09/2010 EATask 06   

17.  MEDDOUR MASSINISSA 03/07/2011 MBB 06   

18.  HABIB ZINEDDINE 12/05/2010 MBB 06   

19.  DJARA YOUCEF 21/10/2011 CSAEL 06   

20.  ZEMCHE RAYANE 16/05/2010 CSAEL 06   

21.  ZEMCHE ISLAM 27/08/2010 CSAEL 06   

22.  GHENDOUR SAID 16/12/2011 CSAEL 06   

23.  GHERBI ABDERAHMENE 30/04/2011 CREB 06   

24.  HOCINE OUASSIM 05/06/2011 CREB 06   

25.  BENHACINE ABDERAHIM 13/08/2011 CREB 06   

26.  AITOUCHE  SABER  05/10/2011 CAMOA 06   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



80 m HAIES  BENJAMINS GARCONS    
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1 MAAMAR KHIRDDINE 08/06/2010 ACB 06   

2 BOUMERTIT ABDERRAHMAN 07/06/2010 ACB 06   

3 ICHALLAL MAHDI 09/11/2010 ACSA 06   

5 ARIOUAT FAIZ 08/09/2010 AMCB 06   

6 AIT ARAB RIAD 24/10/2010 EMSA 06   

7 IGHIT SALIM 10/01/2011 EMSA 06   

8 MOUALEK M-LAMINE 07/05/2010 EMSA 06   

9 OUABA TARIK 02/12/2011 EMSA 06   

10 OUGHLISSI MALEK 08/03/2010 EMSA 06   

11 ZERKAK AYOUB 26/08/2010 RCA 06   

12 BOULEMSSAMER SYPHAX 05/07/2011 CSSET 06   

13 BEKLI SAMI 30/12/2010 AMCB 06   

14 SOUAMA TAKFARINAS 12/09/2011 AMCB 06   

15 KHALED REDA 07/12/2011 AMCB 06   

16 BOUCHENNA AMINE 01/04/2010 AMCB 06   

17 SASSANE OSMANE-NOUR- 11/12/2010 AMCB 06   

18 GOUDJIL RIYAD 01/10/2010 AMCB 06   

19 MOUZAOUI CHAMS EDDINE 04/04/2010 AMCB 06   

20 GHERBI ABDERAHMENE 30/04/2011 CREB 06   

21 NABET ALA EDDINE 22/01/2010 EAL 06   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1200 m BENJAMINS GARCONS    
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATI 

1.  BOULHRAOUAT KHALED 07/02/2011 CSAZ 06   

2.  BOULHRAOUAT M-AMINE 15/02/2011 CSAZ 06   

3.  GRAIT ALAEDDINE 25/08/2011 CSAZ 06   

4.  CHENNA ILYES 07/11/2010 ACA 06   

5.  GRAIT ZINEDDINE 25/01/2010 CSAZ 06   

6.  BOUROUBA RACIM 08/04/2011 ACA 06   

7.  MEGHATTI YOUCEF 08/06/2010 CSAZ 06   

8.  DJERRAH YANIS 17/04/2011 ACA 06   

9.  MEGHETTI IYAD 09/09/2010 CSAZ 06   

10.  HARIKANE ABDESSAMED 01/08/2011 ACA 06   

11.  YAICH SALAHEDDINE 12/02/2011 ASTH 06   

12.  OUBRAHAM M-LARBI 21/09/2011 EMSA 06   

13.  AROUR OUWASSIM 20/02/2011 ASTH 06   

14.  BOUMAZA AYHAM 07/07/2011 ASTH 06   

15.  MEZIANE MEHDI 13/07/2011 RCA 06   

16.  HEBBACHE SOUHAIB 30/09/2010 CST N’B 06   

17.  KORICHE HANI 12/05/2010 CST N’B 06   

18.  OUARET IYAD 18/06/2010 CST N’B 06   

19.  ZIANI KHALIL 25/01/2010 CST N’B 06   

20.  BITOUT SYPHAX 16/04/2010 RCA 06   

21.  ISSAADI CHAKIB 20/06/2011 EATask 06   

22.  SACI KHALIL 20/06/2010 EATask 06   

23.  DJOUDI ACHOUR 13/12/2011 ASTH 06   

24.  HAFHOUF HANI 16/02/2010 ASTH 06   

25.  BESSAOU AMAR 05/03/2010 AS R 06   

26.  BENCHERIT IMAD 20/10/2011 CSAEL 06   

27.  AKDIM KHALED 14/03/2011 CSAEL 06   

28.  ISLAM BOUTAGHANE 14/08/2010 ESSWB 06   

 

2000 m BENJAMINS GARCONS    
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  BELAID SAID 03/01/2010 KIRIA  06   

2.      06   

3.      06   

4.      06   

 

2000 m MARCHE  BENJAMINGARCONS    
N° NOMS PRENOMS D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  HANOUT LAHCENE 08/06/2010 EMCA 06   

2.  DEBABCHA RAYANE 28/04/2010 RCA 06   

3.  DEBABCHA DAOUD 24/05/2010 RCA 06   

4.  MENACERI ILYES 12/12/2010 RCA 06   

5.  AMGHAR AXEL 11/09/2010 RCA 06   

6.  ALIA M-HICHEM 28/03/2010 RBS 06   

7.  SADJI ALAOUA 27/06/2010 EVB 06   

 
 
 
 
 



 

LONGUEUR  BENJAMINS GARCONS    
N° NOMS PRENOMS D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  BOULHRAOUAT KHALED 07/02/2011 CSAZ 06   

2.  GRAIT ALAEDDINE 25/08/2011 CSAZ 06   

3.  BOULHRAOUAT M-AMINE 15/02/2011 CSAZ 06   

4.  YAHI MOHMAD AMIN 16/01/2011 ACB 06   

5.  KARA YACINE 02/09/2011 AMCB 06   

6.  BELAL SOUHAIB 25/03/2011 ACB 06   

7.  BOUMEGOURA ABDERRAHMEN 11/06/2011 ACB 06   

8.  BOUMERTIT ABDERRAHMAN 07/06/2010 ACB 06   

9.  ICHALLAL MAHDI 09/11/2010 ACSA 06   

10.  LACHI YANIS 25/06/2010 EVB 06   

11.  BENAMRANE ADAM 10/12/2011 CSSET 06   

12.  ZERKAK AYOUB 26/08/2010 RCA 06   

13.  BOULEMSSAMER SYPHAX 05/07/2011 CSSET 06   

14.  BOUHENI ISHAK 21/03/2011 CSSET 06   

15.  BOUHRAOUA YANI 26/05/2011 RBS 06   

16.  HADJI GHILAS 22/11/2010 CSAO 06   

17.  BELABES AIMAD 08/07/2010 EVB 06   

18.  ISSAADI WASSIM 28/07/2011 EATask 06   

19.  BOLKARIA WALIS 15/06/2011 EVB 06   

20.  ZOUGGAR ABDERAOUF 18/12/2011 EATask 06   

21.  OUAZENE NADIM 22/09/2010 EATask 06   

22.  MAY EL MOKHTAR 07/10/2011 EATask 06   

23.  SACI KHALIL 20/06/2010 EATask 06   

24.  SADJI BRANIS 06/02/2010 EVB 06   

25.  SADJI ALAOUA 27/06/2010 EVB 06   

26.  OUARET FARES 12/07/2010 EVB 06   

27.  DJARA YOUCEF 21/10/2011 CSAEL 06   

28.  ZEMCHE ISLAM 27/08/2010 CSAEL 06   

29.  GHENDOUR SAID 16/12/2011 CSAEL 06   

30.  MANSEUR LOUNIS  28/06/2011 CAMOA 06   

 

HAUTEUR  BENJAMINS GARCONS    
N° NOMS PRENOMS D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  BELAL SOUHAIB 25/03/2011 ACB 06   

2.  AKAK ABDERAHMANE 04/12/2010 ACB 06   

3.  KARA YACINE 02/09/2011 AMCB 06   

4.  BELAID GHILES 22/05/2011 ACB 06   

5.  LEHOUAZI LEYS 11/01/2011 CSSET 06   

6.  BENAMRANE ADAM 10/12/2011 CSSET 06   

7.  BOULEMSSAMER SYPHAX 05/07/2011 CSSET 06   

8.  ARIOUAT FAIZ 08/09/2010 AMCB 06   

9.  MEZIANE MEHDI 13/07/2011 RCA 06   

10.  BAKOURI FADI 02/08/2011 MBB 06   

11.  SEDDIK ABDERAOUF 04/01/2011 MBB 06   

 

 

 

 



 

PERCHE  BENJAMINS GARCONS    
N° NOMS PRENOMS D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  HITOUCH ADEM BADIS 23/04/2011 ACB 06   

2.  SOUAMA TAKFARINAS 12/09/2011 AMCB 06   

3.  GOUDJIL RIYAD 01/10/2010 AMCB 06   

4.  BOUCHENNA AMINE 01/04/2010 AMCB 06   

5.  SASSANE NOUR-ELISLAM 11/12/2010 AMCB 06   

6.  BOUFADENE YOUNES 30/08/2011 RBS 06   

7.  BOULEMSSAMER HOUSSAM 24/02/2011 RBS 06   

8.  GUENAOUI ZAID 17/04/2010 AMCB 06   

9.  BOUHRAOUA YANI 26/05/2011 RBS 06   

10.  BELABES AIMAD 08/07/2010 EVB 06   

11.  BOLKARIA WALIS 15/06/2011 EVB 06   

12.  BAKOURI FADI 02/08/2011 MBB 06   

13.  NABET ALA EDDINE 22/01/2010 EAL 06   

14.  SEDDIK ABDERAOUF 04/01/2011 MBB 06   

 

POIDS  BENJAMINS GARCONS    
N° NOMS PRENOMS D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1 BERTACHE WASSIM 22/04/2010 EMCA 06   

2 REBOUH LAHCENE 11/04/2011 EMCA 06   

3 BOUCHAKAL LAKHAL 24/02/2011 ACB 06   

4 ABBANE ABDERRAHMANE 16/12/2010 EVB 06   

5 MAKHLOUFI MOHAMED ANINE 22/04/2010 EVB 06   

6 AMRANE AMINE 13/06/2011 EFCB 06   

7 HEBBACHE MAHDI 23/12/2011 CST N’B 06   

8 KIFOUCHE DHAIA_EDDINE 14/04/2010 CST N’B 06   

9 TEBANI MOHAMED 07/06/2011 CSSET 06   

10 KHASSA M-AMINE 04/08/2010 CSSET 06   

11 BOULEMSAMER YANIS 26/02/2010 CSSET 06   

12 SEBAOU CHAMSEDDINE 24/06/2010 AMCB 06   

13 FERDJALLAH RAYANE 20/07/2010 RSBejaia 06   

14 MAAMRI NAIM 10/10/2010 RSBejaia 06   

15 BOUHARA MAHDI 20/08/2010 EAL 06   

16 OUNAS ISLAM 16/03/2010 CAMOA 06   

 
 

DISQUE  BENJAMINS GARCONS    
N° NOMS PRENOMS D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1 BOUCHAKAL LAKHAL 24/02/2011 ACB 06   

2 BERTACHE WASSIM 22/04/2010 EMCA 06   

4 HIDOUS SALAH EDDINE 11/07/2010 CSHB 06   

5 ABBANE ABDERRAHMANE 16/12/2010 EVB 06   

6 AMRANE AMINE 13/06/2011 EFCB 06   

7 MAOUCHE SELYAN 13/09/2011 AMCB 06   

8 SEBAOU CHAMSEDDINE 24/06/2010 AMCB 06   

9 AIT HATRIT YOUCEF 16/07/2011 MBB 06   

10 FERDJALLAH RAYANE 20/07/2010 RSB 06   

11 KHELOUFI IBRAHIM 17/08/2010 RSB 06   

12 HENANE HAMZA 19/08/2010 EAL 06   

13 SAYAD ABDELMALEK  14/02/2010 AMCB 06   



 

JAVELOT  BENJAMINS GARCONS    
N° NOMS PRENOMS D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1 MEGHETTI IYAD 09/09/2010 CSAZ 06   

2 MEGHATTI YOUCEF 08/06/2010 CSAZ 06   

4 GRAIT ZINEDDINE 25/01/2010 CSAZ 06   

5 REBOUH LAHCENE 11/04/2011 EMCA 06   

6 MAKHLOUFI M-AMINE 22/04/2010 EVB 06   

7 KHASSA M-AMINE 04/08/2010 CSSET 06   

8 MAZOUZ ABDEL KHALIL 30/07/2011 CSSET 06   

9 MAOUCHE SELYAN 13/09/2011 AMCB 06   

10 BOULEMSSAMER HOUSSAM 24/02/2011 RBS 06   

11 ABBAS ABDERRAOUF 19/06/2010 AS R 06   

12 BELBACHIR NOUREDDINE 21/07/2011 AS R 06   

13 BESSAOU AMAR 05/03/2010 AS R 06   

14 OUAMARA OUASSIM 08/08/2011 AS R 06   

15 AIT HATRIT YOUCEF 16/07/2011 MBB 06   

16 BOURTOUCHE SAMY 24/07/2011 CSAEL 06   

17 ZEMCHE RAYANE 16/05/2010 CSAEL 06   

18 KHELOUFI IBRAHIM 17/08/2010 RSBejaia 06   

19 MAAMRI NAIM 10/10/2010 RSBejaia 06   

20 BOUHARA MAHDI 20/08/2010 EAL 06   

21 HENANE HAMZA 19/08/2010 EAL 06   

22 BELKASMI SOUHAIB 20/02/2010 EAL 06   

23 OUNAS ISLAM 16/03/2010 CAMOA    

24 SAYAD ABDELMALEK  14/02/2010 AMCB 06   

 

 

4.60m BENJAMINS GARCONS  
N° CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  CSAZ 06   

2.  ACB 06   

3.  EVB 06   

4.  CSSET 06   

5.  RCA 06   

6.  AMCB 06   

7.  RCA 06   

8.  MBB 06   

9.  CSAEL 06   

10.  CSAEL 06   

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MINIMES Filles  

 



80 m MINIMES FILLES     
N° NOMS PRENOMS D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  MEZEMATE MELISSA 02/01/2009 ACB 06   

2.  OULALDJ MELINA 08/02/2009 ACA 06   

3.  OURDANI ALYCIA 07/06/2008 ACSA 06   

4.  ZADDI SIRINE 11/08/2009 ACSA 06   

5.  ZIRAOUI NOUR ELHOUDA 22/06/2009 EFCBejaia 06   

6.  BOUCHEKHCHOUKH LINA 13/03/2008 AMCB 06   

7.  BOUDJEMIL YASMINA 17/01/2009 EMSA 06   

8.  MAZOUZ ILISSA 18/06/2008 EMSA 06   

9.  HERBI HIBA 29/08/2008 CST N’BO 06   

10.  IKENE MERIEM 26/10/2009 CST N’BO 06   

11.  MEBARKI LILIA 24/01/2009 CSSET 06   

12.  DAHES IMENE 28/05/2008 ECB 06   

13.  BOUCHENINE CHAIMA 26/05/2008 ECB 06   

14.  HARRAT IMENE 15/05/2009 CSAO 06   

15.  BOUDACHE IMENE 28/06/2009 AMCB 06   

16.  ABDELLI ZOULIKHA 23/01/2009 EATask 06   

17.  SIDANE KHADIDJA 03/11/2009 EVB 06   

18.  FENGAL ZOHRA 25/06/2008 EATask 06   

19.  MOKRANI MANEL 05/08/2008 EATask 06   

20.  SIDANE ALA 27/08/2009 EATask 06   

21.  BRAHIMI ANAIS 14/10/2008 EATask 06   

22.  TERKI IMENE 11/05/2009 MBB 06   

23.  BERKANI LYLIA 24/09/2009 MBB 06   

24.  KENTACHE IMENE 13/02/2008 RSBejaia 06   

25.  MANSEUR RYAM 01/10/2009 CAMOA 06   

 

150 m MINIMES FILLES     

N° NOMS PRENOMS D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  FAID KENZA 04/07/2008 CRB 06   

2.  BOUCHAMA YOUSRA 25/05/2008 ASFJ 06   

3.  BOULHRAOUAT HALA 29/06/2008 CSAZ 06   

4.  ZADDI SIRINE 11/08/2009 ACSA 06   

5.  OURDANI ALYCIA 07/06/2008 ACSA 06   

6.  OUABA SARAH LISA 16/09/2009 EMSA 06   

7.  SAIB HANANE 23/04/2008 ECB 06   

8.  BOUHERAT YASMINE 24/04/2008 CSSET 06   

9.  BOUHERAT SARAH 24/04/2008 CSSET 06   

10.  AISSAOUI IKRAM 19/03/2008 CSAO 06   

11.  HARRAT IMENE 15/05/2009 CSAO 06   

12.  SELAMA ANAIS 27/05/2008 CSAO 06   

13.  ARAB MERINA 24/06/2009 EATask 06   

14.  IDIR HIBA 03/09/2009 EATask 06   

15.  FENGAL ZOHRA 25/06/2008 EATask 06   

16.  BERKANI LYLIA 24/09/2009 MBB 06   

17.  KENTACHE IMENE 13/02/2008 RSBejaia 06   

18.  BOUAICHE BOUCHRA 13/10/2009 RSBejaia 06   

19.  AMOKRANE LETICIA 02/02/2008 RSBejaia 06   

 

 



250 m MINIMES FILLES     
N° NOMS PRENOMS D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  FAID KENZA 04/07/2008 CRB 06   

2.  BOUCHAMA YOUSRA 25/05/2008 ASFJ 06   

3.  ACHERCHOUR MAYA 30/04/2009 EMCA 06   

4.  HERBI HIBA 29/08/2008 CST N’BO 06   

5.  IKENE MERIEM 26/10/2009 CST N’BO 06   

6.  AISSAOUI IKRAM 19/03/2008 CSAO 06   

8 GARCONS   

80 m HAIES  MINIMES FILLES     
N° NOMS PRENOMS D/N CLUB CW PERF        OBS 

1.  ZIANE ILINA 15/08/2009 ACB 06   

2.  DJEMAI ALICIA 25/04/2009 ACSA 06   

3.  AFROUNE SARAH 02/01/2009 ACB 06   

4.  MAOUCHE RAZANE 02/12/2009 EMSA 06   

5.  SAIB HANANE 23/04/2008 ECB 06   

6.  BOUCHENINE CHAIMA 26/05/2008 ECB 06   

7.  BELFOU YASMINE 14/06/2008 AMCB 06   

8.  LAINSEUR IMENE 11/12/2008 EVB 06   

9.  ACHERCHOUR MAYA 30/04/2009 EMCA 06   

10.  LOUAIL AMINA 22/02/2008 ECB 06   

11.  AMOKRANE AMANI 04/02/2009 RSBejaia 06   

12.  GUEDJALI RANDA 12/01/2009 RSBejaia 06   

 

 

250 m HAIES  MINIMES FILLES     
NOMS PRENOMS D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

BOUMEGOURA INES 11/04/2008 ACB 06 06  

AGGOUN HANA 03/04/2009 EFCBejaia 06 06  

OUABA SARAH LISA 16/09/2009 EMSA 06 06  

ZOUAOUI  FIROUZ 21/08/2008 ECB 06 06  

LOUAIL AMINA 22/02/2008 ECB 06 06  

ACHERCHOUR MAYA 30/04/2009 EMCA 06 06  

SELLAOUI HADIL 25/01/2008 MBB 06 06  

BEZRICHE CERINE 14/02/2009 ESA 06 06  

AMOKRANE LETICIA 02/02/2008 RSBejaia 06 06  

 

 

1200 m MINIMES FILLES     
N° NOMS PRENOMS D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERVATIONS  

1.  HOUACINE IMANE 19/09/2009 ECB 06   

2.  BAHLOUL CHAIMA 25/08/2009 AS R 06   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2000 m MINIMES FILLES     
N° NOMS PRENOMS D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERVATIONS  

1.  BOUCHKOUT IMENE 29/03/2008 RBS 06 06  

2.  BEZRICHE CERINE 14/02/2009 ESA 06 06  

 

 

3000 m MARCHE MINIMES FILLES     
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  SIDANE IMANE 17/06/2008 ACB 06   

2.  BECHIR BAYA 26/10/2009 ACA 06   

3.  IGHIT SARAH 20/08/2008 EMSA 06   

4.  BAKOURI AYA 14/11/2009 RCA 06   

5.  BENALI CHAIMA 09/02/2008 RCA 06   

6.  BOUICHE INES 24/02/2009 RCA 06   

7.  KHALED KHOUDJA WISSAM 08/06/2008 RCA 06   

8.  SELAMI IMANE 13/05/2008 RCA 06   

9.  HAMMACHE CHAIMA 17/08/2009 ECB 06   

10.  TIGHILT YASMINE 28/05/2008 AMCB 06   

11.  LAINSEUR IMENE 11/12/2008 EVB 06   

12.  SADOUN DIHYA 20/11/2008 MBB 06   

13.  KHELOUFI MAROUA 05/01/2009 ESA 06   

14.  DJAFRI BOUCHRA 25/11/2008 ESA 06   
 

LONGUEUR  MINIMES FILLES     
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB PERF OBS 

1.  MEZEMATE MELISSA 02/01/2009 ACB 06  

2.  ACHERCHOUR MAYA 30/04/2009 EMCA 06  

3.  SOUFIT GHINA 03/06/2009 ACSA 06  

4.  ALIOUANE DAYA 17/01/2008 ACSA 06  

5.  BERBAR TINHINANE 25/04/2009 EMCA 06  

6. 6 KADI SARAH 18/01/2009 ACSA 06  

7.  ZIRAOUI N- ELHOUDA 22/06/2009 EFCB 06  

8. 1 OUABA SARAH LISA 16/09/2009 EMSA 06  

9.  KEKOUCHE YASMINE 03/09/2009 CSSET 06  

10.  ZOUAOUI  FIROUZ 21/08/2008 ECB 06  

11.  SELAMA ANAIS 27/05/2008 CSAO 06  

12.  BELFOU YASMINE 14/06/2008 AMCB 06  

13.  SIDANE KHADIDJA 03/11/2009 EVB 06  

14.  ABDELLI ZOULIKHA 23/01/2009 EATask 06  

15.  MOKRANI MANEL 05/08/2008 EATask 06  

16.  SIDANE ALA 27/08/2009 EATask 06  

17.  BRAHIMI ANAIS 14/10/2008 EATask 06  

18.  TERKI IMENE 11/05/2009 MBB 06  

19.  GUEDJALI RANDA 12/01/2009 RSBejaia 06  

20.  BOUAICHE BOUCHRA 13/10/2009 RSBejaia 06  

 

 

 

 



HAUTEUR  MINIMES FILLES     
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  BERBAR TINHINANE 25/04/2009 EMCA 06   

2.  AGGOUN HANA 03/04/2009 EFCBejaia 06   

3.  BOUCHEKHCHOUKH MAROUA 30/07/2008 AMCB 06   

4.  HAMMACHE MELISSA 17/08/2008 ECB 06   

5.  KEBARKI LILIA 24/01/2009 CSSET 06   

6.  KEKOUCHE YASMINE 03/09/2009 CSSET 06   

7.  AYACHI INES 12/04/2008 RBS 06   

8.  ZAROURI LYNA 20/02/2008 ESA 06   

9.  SELLAOUI HADIL 25/01/2008 MBB 06   

10.  KARA AMINA 12/10/2009 MBB 06   

11.  AMOKRANE AMANI 04/02/2009 RSBejaia 06   

 

PERCHE  MINIMES FILLES     
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB PERF OBS 

1.  BOUKARI YASMINE 13/05/2008 RSBejaia 06  

2.  ZIANE ILINA 15/08/2009 ACB 06  

3.  AFROUNE SARAH 02/01/2009 ACB 06  

4.  BARA ROMAISSA 16/02/2009 AMCB 06  

5.  HAMMACHE MELISSA 17/08/2008 ECB 06  

6.  HOUACINE IMANE 19/09/2009 ECB 06  

7.  CHEBLI KENZA 21/12/2008 AMCB 06  

8. 6 BENKHIDER MALAK 23/08/2009 EVB 06  

9.  BOUCHIBANE FARAH 07/11/2008 EATask 06  

10. 2 MERZOUG THANINA 11/02/2009 EATask 06  

11.  AZAMOUM CHAHRAZAD 07/01/2008 MBB 06  

12.  BELABBAS LINA 18/07/2008 MBB 06  

13. 1 IKESSOULENE IKRAM 06/08/2008 MBB 06  

14.  KARA AMINA 12/10/2009 MBB 06  

15.  SAIM AIDA 21/09/2009 MBB 06  

16.  SIFAOUI HAYETTE 17/01/2009 MBB 06  

 

T-SAUT  MINIMES FILLES     
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  BOUMEGOURA INES 11/04/2008 ACB 06   

2.  ACHERCHOUR MAYA 30/04/2009 EMCAkfadou 06   

3.  SOUFIT GHINA 03/06/2009 ACSA 06   

4.  ALIOUANE DAYA 17/01/2008 ACSA 06   

5.  FERDJALLAH LILIANE 05/08/2008 ACB 06   

6.  KADI SARAH 18/01/2009 ACSA 06   

7.  DJEMAI ALICIA 25/04/2009 ACSA 06   

8.  BARA ROMAISSA 16/02/2009 AMCB 06   

9.  MAOUCHE RAZANE 02/12/2009 EMSA 06   

10.  MEBARKI LILIA 24/01/2009 CSSET 06   

11.  KEKOUCHE YASMINE 03/09/2009 CSSET 06   

12.  DAHES IMENE 28/05/2008 ECB 06   

13.  AYACHI INES 12/04/2008 RBS 06   

14.  BOUDACHE IMENE 28/06/2009 AMCB 06   

15.  BENKHIDER MALAK 23/08/2009 EVB 06   

16.  ZAROURI LYNA 20/02/2008 ESA 06   

17.  SAIM AIDA 21/09/2009 MBB 06   



 

POIDS  MINIMES FILLES     
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  ZEMMOURA BAYA 14/06/2009 ACA 06   

2.  OULALDJ NESRINE 14/01/2009 ACA 06   

3.  HIDRI OUARDIA 07/06/2009 ACA 06   

4.  SAHLI NESRINE 07/02/2009 ACSA 06   

5.  BERTACHE MELIHA 06/03/2009 EMCA 06   

6.  BOULHRAOUAT HALA 29/06/2008 CSAZ 06   

7.  LASSOUAG ALICE 29/11/2009 ACSA 06   

8.  BERKANI SARAH 20/09/2009 EMSA 06   

9.  MAOUCHE RAZANE 02/12/2009 EMSA 06   

10.  HOUACINE YASMINE 27/06/2008 ECB 06   

11.  BOUYOUCEF YOUSRA 15/06/2009 CSSET 06   

12.  BOUHERAT YASMINE 24/04/2008 CSSET 06   

13.  BOUHERAT SARAH 24/04/2008 CSSET 06   

14.  BOUKHENOUS M-YASMINE 05/10/2009 CSAO 06   

15.  IDIR CHAIMA 03/01/2008 ESA 06   

16.  BENABDESLEM LIZA TERKIA 22/08/2008 CAMOA 06 
  

 

DISQUE  MINIMES FILLES     
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1 FOUGHALI AMEL 04/05/2009 RSB 06   

2 HAROUNE FILIZ ANIAS 01/06/2009 RSB 06   

3 LASSOUAG ALICE 29/11/2009 ACSA 06   

4 SAHLI NESRINE 07/02/2009 ACSA 06   

5 BERTACHE MELIHA 06/03/2009 EMCA 06   

6 BENHADDAD BAYA 22/02/2008 EMSA 06   

7 BERKANI SARAH 20/09/2009 EMSA 06   

8 HOUACINE YASMINE 27/06/2008 ECB 06   

9 BOUYOUCEF YOUSRA 15/06/2009 CSSET 06   

10 MOULOUDJ SARA 20/08/2008 AMCB 06   

11 SEMECHE SAFA 06/03/2009 AMCB 06   

12 MERABTIN YASMIN 06/07/2008 AS R 06   

13 OUAMARA AMEL 24/07/2008 AS R 06   

14 AOUGHLIS HAOUA 22/05/2009 ESA 06   

15 BELKADI SARAH 21/08/2008 MBB 06   

16 SAIDJ DALIA 06/02/2009 MBB 06   

17 SLIMANI LYNA 17/11/2008 MBB 06   

18 MANSEUR RYAM 01/10/2009 CAMOA 06   

19 BENABDESLEM LIZA TERKIA 22/08/2008 CAMOA 06   

20 MERABTIN YASMIN 06/07/2008 AS R 06   

 

 

 

 

 

 



JAVELOT  MINIMES FILLES     
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  FOUGHALI AMEL 04/05/2009 RSBejaia 06   

2.  FERDJALLAH LILIANE 05/08/2008 ACB 06   

3.  BENHADDAD BAYA 22/02/2008 EMSA 06   

4.  CHEBLI KENZA 21/12/2008 AMCB 06   

5.  BELLOUZ MALAK 25/09/2008 ARBA 06   

6.  ARAB MERINA 24/06/2009 EATask 06   

7.  BAHLOUL CHAIMA 25/08/2009 AS R 06   

8.  MERABTIN YASMIN 06/07/2008 AS R 06   

9.  OUAMARA AMEL 24/07/2008 AS R 06   

10.  SAIDJ DALIA 06/02/2009 MBB 06   
 

MARTEAU  MINIMES FILLES     
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  HAROUNE F-ANIAS 01/06/2009 RSBejaia 06   

2.  AMRANE AYA 09/09/2009 CSHB 06   

3.  FEKIR MERIEM 13/10/2008 CSHB 06   

4.  IGHIT YASMINE 27/10/2008 CSHB 06   

5.  SEMECHE SAFA 06/03/2009 AMCB 06   

6.  MOULOUDJ SARA 20/08/2008 AMCB 06   

7.  AOUGHLIS HAOUA 22/05/2009 ESA 06   

8.  IDIR CHAIMA 03/01/2008 ESA 06   

9.  BELKADI SARAH 21/08/2008 MBB 06   

10.  SLIMANI LYNA 17/11/2008 MBB 06   

11.  DJAHNINE RIAD 19/04/2008 AMCB 06   

 

 

4.80m MINIMES  FILLES   
N° CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  ACSA 06   

2.  EMSA 06   

3.  CSSET 06   

4.  CSAO 06   

5.  EATask 06   

6.  MBB 06   

7.  ECB 06   

8.  ESA 06   

9.  RSBejaia 06   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MINIMES Garçons  

 



 
 

150 m MINIMES GARCONS  
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  DIB I-ABDENOUR 31/07/2009 EAL 06   

2.  LADJEL BOUKHALFA-ISLEM 02/11/2009 CRB 06   

3.  BENMAHIDDINE HAMZA 04/01/2008 MBB 06   

4.  BOULHRAOUAT ZAKARIA 25/09/2009 CSAZ 06   

5.  MEGHETTI FATEH 17/06/2009 CSAZ 06   

6.  TOUATI MAYAS 04/02/2008 EMSA 06   

7.  BENHACINE ABDERAOUF 09/09/2008 CREB 06   

8.  HIHAT RAMY 31/03/2008 ECB 06   

9.  HARRAT CHAIMA 14/12/2009 CSAO 06   

10.  CHIKH RAYANE 06/10/2008 EVB 06   

11.  BENHAMOUCHE AMIROUCHE 17/10/2009 AS R 06   

12.  AGGOUNE YOUNES 18/02/2008 AMB 06   

13.  TAROUANSAID SOUHAIB 20/06/2009 AMB 06   

14.  HAMITRI MHAMED 08/11/2008 CREB 06   

15.  AKRACHE SAMI 20/12/2008 EAL 06   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

80 m MINIMES GARCONS   
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  RABAH BOUTAGHANE 16/10/2008 ESSWB 06   

2.  LADJEL BOUKHALFA-ISLEM 02/11/2009 CRB 06   

3.  BENADJAOUD AKSEL 22/11/2009 ACA 06   

4.  CHEKLAT MOHAMED 09/10/2009 AMCB 06   

5.  MENDIL LOTFI 16/03/2008 AMCB 06   

6.  CHEURFA ALA-EDINE 22/11/2008 RCA 06   

7.  OUAGHLIS ADEM 10/08/2008 RCA 06   

8.  KHEFFACHE MOUHANED 08/10/2008 CST N’B 06   

9.  BENHACINE ABDERAOUF 09/09/2008 CREB 06   

10.  LOUAHCHE WASSIM 15/02/2009 CSSET 06   

11.  ZOUGGAR SAID 07/11/2009 EATask 06   

12.  ARFI YOUCEF 11/11/2009 EATask 06   

13.  KARA SAMIR 07/08/2008 AMCB 06   

14.  OUCHIHA WALID 25/09/2009 AS R 06   

15.  AKACHA YOUCEF 08/07/2008 MBB 06   

16.  BENHAMOUCHE AMIROUCHE 17/10/2009 AS R 06   

17.  TAROUANSAID SOUHAIB 20/06/2009 AMB 06   

18.  HAMITRI MHAMED 08/11/2008 CREB 06   

19.  NASSIM ICHALLAL 16/04/2008 ESSWB 06   

20.  KARA SAMIR 07/08/2008 AMCB 06   



 

100 m HAIES  GARCONS 
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

 AISSOU BADREDDINE 08/02/2008 ACB 06   

 BERBOUCHA AIMED 10/10/2008 MBB 06   

 BENMOUHOUB YOUCEF 24/03/2009 ACSA 06   

 AIT ARAB FAIZ 30/05/2008 EMSA 06   

 BOUAMAR YOUBA 01/07/2008 EMSA 06   

 LAIB ABDERRAHMANE 06/07/2008 RCA 06   

 TOULOUM MASSINISSA 04/03/2008 ECB 06   

 KHELOUFI ABDELKADER 05/01/2008 ECB 06   

 KHELOUFI MEHDI 16/11/2009 ECB 06   

 HIHAT RAMY 31/03/2008 ECB 06   

 LEHOUZI ZAKARIA 23/07/2009 CSSET 06   

 BRAKNI MOURAD 19/07/2008 AMCB 06   

 SACI SIFAQS 11/02/2009 EATask 06   

 BENCHIKH YACINE 17/01/2008 EVB 06   

 

250 m HAIES MINIMES GARCONS  
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB       CW PERF OBS 

1 AKACHA YOUCEF 08/07/2008 MBB 06   

2 BENMAHIDDINE HAMZA 04/01/2008 MBB 06   

       3 BERBOUCHA AIMED 10/10/2008 MBB 06   

4 BOUKEMMOUCHE ABDESLEM 12/11/2009 MBB 06   

5 KEBAILI YOUNES 13/11/2008 MBB 06   

6 AGGOUNE MAHREZ 13/04/2008 AMCB 06   

7 MENDIL LOTFI 10/06/2008 AMCB 06   

8 BOUAMAR YOUBA 01/07/2008 EMSA 06   

9 BOUROUIH LYES 23/08/2009 EMSA 06   

10 AIT ARAB FAIZ 30/05/2008 EMSA 06   

11 ABDELLI AHMED 08/10/2008 RCA 06   

12 OUAGHLIS ADEM 10/08/2008 RCA 06   

13 MENACERI ISLEM 11/01/2009 RCA 06   

14 MEDDOUR YACINE 30/12/2008 ECB 06   

15 KHELOUFI ABDELKADER 05/01/2008 ECB 06   

16 KHELOUFI MEHDI 16/11/2009 ECB 06   

17 SASSANE M-CHAMES EDDINE 08/03/2008 AMCB 06   

18 HEBBACHE ESSAID 20/06/2009 EATask 06   

19 BENCHIKH YACINE 17/01/2008 EVB 06   
 

 

250 m MINIMES GARCONS   
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB       CW PERF OBS 

1.  MOURADI FOUAD 04/06/2008 RSBejaia 06   

2.  ARAB HANI 07/11/2008 EATask 06   

3.  CHEKLAT MOHAMED 09/10/2009 AMCB 06   

4.  TOUATI MAYAS 04/02/2008 EMSA 06   

5.  KHEFFACHE MOUHANED 08/10/2008 CST N’B 06   

6.  FENNICHE MASSY 04/08/2009 ATA 06   

7.  HARRAT CHAIMA 14/12/2009 CSAO 06   



 

 

 

4.80m MINIMES GARCONS  FILLES   
N° CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  EAL 06   

2.  MBB 06   

3.  AMCB 06   

4.  EMSA 06   

5.  RCA 06   

6.  CSSET 06   

7.  ECB 06   

8.  RCA 06   

9.  EATask 06   

10.  EATask 06   

11.  ACA 06   

12.  AS R 06   

 

1200 m MINIMES GARCONS   
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  RABAH BOUTAGHANE 16/10/2008 ESSWB 06   

2.  DIB I-ABDENOUR 31/07/2009 EAL 06   

3.  HADDAD HAKIM 21/06/2009 RSB 06   

4.  BOUFROUA RAMI 18/07/2009 MBB 06   

5.  KERKOUR KOSAILA 21/02/2008 EATask 06   

6.  OUBRAHAM AMAZIGH ISLAM 07/04/2008 EMSA 06   

7.  MENDIL GHILES 21/04/2008 RCA 06   

8.  BOUNAB FAIEZ 07/11/2008 CST N’B 06   

9.  HAMIDI FAIEZ 04/07/2008 CST N’B 06   

10.  BECHIR DYLANE 08/03/2008 ATA 06   

11.  BAKIRI BADIS 24/09/2009 ASTH 06   

12.  BOUMAZA ABDELBASAT 27/01/2009 ASTH 06   

13.  NASSIM ICHALLAL 16/04/2008 ESSWB 06   

14.  BAAZIZI HANINE 27/07/2008 CAMOA 06   

15.  ZEFOUNI AMINE  18/12/2009 CAMOA 06   

2000 m MINIMES GARCONS   
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  OUBRAHAM A-ISLAM 07/04/2008 EMSA 06   

2.  BECHIR DYLANE 08/03/2008 ATAkbou 06   

3.  BAHRI RAMI 18/07/2008 ASTH 06   

4.  SALHI OUSSAMA 22/09/2009 EATask 06   

5000 m MARCHE MINIMES GARCONS   
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  BARA RAYANE 04/07/2009 MBB 06   

2.  BOUICHE RABAH 17/03/2008 RCA 06   

3.  BOUHANI SALIM 02/12/2008 CSSET 06   

4.  MANSEUR HAMZA 01/11/2009 CAMOA 06   

5.  SALAH NAZIM 19/04/2008 KIRIA 06   



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LONGUEUR  MINIMES GARCONS   
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  AISSOU BADREDDINE 08/02/2008 ACB 06   

2.  KEMMOUCHE IDIR 06/08/2008 EAL 06   

3.  MOURADI FOUAD 04/06/2008 RSBejaia 06   

4.  BAKLI HMIMI 11/11/2008 MBB 06   

5.  DJAMA ISLEM 02/04/2009 MBB 06   

6.  MOUSSAOUI HOSSEM 11/11/2008 MBB 06   

7.  HAMOUM WALID 16/04/2008 MBB 06   

8.  ATIK AMINE 23/03/2008 ACSA 06   

9.  CHEURFA ALA-EDINE 22/11/2008 RCA 06   

10.  LEHOUZI ZAKARIA 23/07/2009 CSSET 06   

11.  LOUAHCHE WASSIM 15/02/2009 CSSET 06   

12.  OUAZENE AMYAS 10/01/2009 EATask 06   

13.  CHIKH RAYANE 06/10/2008 EVB 06   

14.  BENADJAOUD AKSEL 22/11/2009 ACA 06   

15.  AGGOUNE YOUNES 18/02/2008 AMB 06   

16.  KHEYAR YANIS 11/05/2009 AMB 06   

17.  MAAFRI TARIK 23/03/2008 CAMOA 06   

HAUTEUR  MINIMES GARCONS   
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  SAADELI ISLAM 29/03/2009 ACB 06   

2.  MOUSSAOUI HOSSEM 11/11/2008 MBB 06   

3.  DJAMA ISLEM 02/04/2009 MBB 06   

4.  HAMOUM WALID 16/04/2008 MBB 06   

5.  BOUROUIH LYES 23/08/2009 EMSA 06   

6.  HOUARI ABDERRAHMANE 12/09/2008 RCA 06   

7.  BERKANE AMIR 09/11/2008 ECB 06   

8.  MEDDOUR YACINE 30/12/2008 ECB 06   

9.  REBAI SYPHAX 01/04/2008 CSSET 06   

10.  MEDDOUR WALID 27/08/2008 ECB 06   

11.  LEHOUZI ZAKARIA 23/07/2009 CSSET 06   

12.  AYACHI YOUNES 12/04/2008 RBS 06   

13.  KHEYAR YANIS 11/05/2009 AMB 06   

PERCHE  MINIMES GARCONS   
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  SAADELI ISLAM 29/03/2009 ACB 06   

2.  HANANE NASSIM 06/12/2009 EAL 06   

3.  NABET MAHREZ 15/09/2009 EAL 06   



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4.  KEBAILI YOUNES 13/11/2008 MBB 06   

5.  BOUKEMMOUCHE ABDESLEM 12/11/2009 MBB 06   

6.  HOUARI ABDERRAHMANE 12/09/2008 RCA 06   

7.  MENACERI ISLEM 11/01/2009 RCA 06   

8.  TOULOUM MASSINISSA 04/03/2008 ECB 06   

9.  BENMEZIANE HANI 18/07/2009 AMCB 06   

10.  MAOUCHE ARAB AYMEN 24/11/2009 AMCB 06   

11.  BRAKNI MOURAD 19/07/2008 AMCB 06   

12.  MERABTINE OUALID 22/06/2009 AS R 06   

T-SAUT  MINIMES GARCONS   
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  KHELOUFI ABDELGHANI 17/06/2009 RSB 06   

2.  ATIK AMINE 23/03/2008 ACSA 06   

3.  BOUAMAR YOUBA 01/07/2008 EMSA 06   

4.  ABDELLI AHMED 08/10/2008 RCA 06   

5.  LAIB ABDERRAHMANE 06/07/2008 RCA 06   

6.  BERKANE AMIR 09/11/2008 ECB 06   

7.  MEDDOUR WALID 27/08/2008 ECB 06   

8.  LEHOUZI ZAKARIA 23/07/2009 CSSET 06   

9.  LOUAHCHE WASSIM 15/02/2009 CSSET 06   

10.  AYACHI YOUNES 12/04/2008 RBS 06   

11.  OUAZENE AMYAS 10/01/2009 EATask 06   

12.  ZOUGGAR SAID 07/11/2009 EATask 06   

13.  ARAB HANI 07/11/2008 EATask 06   

14.  MAAFRI TARIK 23/03/2008 CAMOA 06   

POIDS  MINIMES GARCONS   
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  BELID AGHILAS 06/01/2009 ACB 06   

2.  ACHOUR OUGHAS 05/04/2008 EAL 06   

3.  RABAHI MOHAMED 04/09/2008 CSHB 06   

4.  OUGHLISSI DJAFAR 26/01/2008 EMSA 06   



 

 

 

 

 

5.  BOUNAB FAIEZ 07/11/2008 CST N’ 06   

6.  HAMIDI FAIEZ 04/07/2008 CST N’ 06   

7.  KAKOUCHE YANIS 13/10/2009 CSSET 06   

8.  BOULEMSAMER SOUHEIB 12/07/2009 CSSET 06   

9.  TEBANI AYOUB 09/07/2009 CSSET 06   

10.  BOUFASSA LOUNAS 25/08/2009 CSSET 06   

11.  MOKRANI YAHIA 01/12/2008 RBS 06   

12.  MEZARI ABDELMOUMENE 23/09/2009 AMCB 06   

13.  YAICHE ZAKARIA 25/04/2009 ASTH 06   

14.  BOUMAZA ABDELBASAT 27/01/2009 ASTH 06   

15.  MAOUCHE ANIS 19/10/2009 EATask 06   

16.  SALHI BADEREDDINE 20/04/2008 EATask 06   

17.  TEKERRABET OUALID 22/04/2009 ACA 06   

18.  SIDI ALI YAHIA 21/03/2009 ACA 06   

19.  HIDJA MAHMOUD 04/05/2009 ACA 06   

20.  BENZENATI YOUBA  11/07/2009 CAMOA 06   

DISQUE  MINIMES GARCONS   
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  BELID AGHILAS 06/01/2009 ACB 06   

2.  KHELOUFI ABDELGHANI 17/06/2009 RSBejaia 06   

3.  MADI AZEDDINE 27/09/2009 EFCBe 06   

4.  BENZAID CHAMSEDDIND 09/01/2009 EFCB 06   

5.  BOUFOUDI ABDERAOUF 23/07/2009 EFCB 06   

6.  YAHIAOUI HICHAM 07/03/2009 RCA 06   

7.  MENDIL GHILES 21/04/2008 RCA 06   

8.  KAKOUCHE YANIS 13/10/2009 CSSET 06   

9.  TEBANI AYOUB 09/07/2009 CSSET 06   

10.  BOUFASSA LOUNAS 25/08/2009 CSSET 06   

11.  REBAI SYPHAX 01/04/2008 CSSET 06   

12.  MEZARI ABDELMOUMENE 23/09/2009 AMCB 06   

13.  YAICHE ZAKARIA 25/04/2009 ASTH 06   

14.  SALHI BADEREDDINE 20/04/2008 EATask 06   

15.  MAOUCHE ANIS 19/10/2009 EATask 06   

16.  DEHAS DOUAA 17/01/2009 EATask 06   

17.  ABBAS MOUSSA 12/07/2009 AS R 06   

18.  BENZENATI YOUBA  11/07/2009 CAMOA 06   

JAVELOT  MINIMES GARCONS   
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  AKRACHE SAMI 20/12/2008 EAL 06   

2.  DJOUADI IDIR 29/06/2008 EAL 06   

3.  KEMMOUCHE IDIR 06/08/2008 EAL 06   

4.  NABET MAHREZ 15/09/2009 EAL 06   

5.  BOULHRAOUAT ZAKARIA 25/09/2009 CSAZ 06   



 

 

6.  MEGHETTI FATEH 17/06/2009 CSAZ 06   

7.  AGGOUNE MAHREZ 13/04/2008 AMCB 06   

8.  OUGHLISSI DJAFAR 26/01/2008 EMSA 06   

9.  YAHIAOUI HICHAM 07/03/2009 RCA 06   

10.  REBAI SYPHAX 01/04/2008 CSSET 06   

11.  KAKOUCHE YANIS 13/10/2009 CSSET 06   

12.  MOKRANI YAHIA 01/12/2008 RBS 06   

13.  BENADJAOUD AKSEL 22/11/2009 ACA 06   

14.  SIDI ALI YAHIA 21/03/2009 ACA 06   

15.  HIDJA MAHMOUD 04/05/2009 ACA 06   

16.  TEKERRABET OUALID 22/04/2009 ACA 06   

17.  ABBAS MOUSSA 12/07/2009 AS R 06   

18.  LAHBIB LOCIF 11/06/2009 AS R 06   

19.  MERABTINE MD AKLI 13/02/2008 AS R 06   

20.  MERABTINE OUALID 22/06/2009 AS R 06   

21.  OUCHIHA WALID 25/09/2009 AS R 06   

MARTEAU  MINIMES GARCONS   
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  ABID ABDELWADOUD 25/07/2008 CSHB 06   

2.  CHELOUAH HOCINE SIFEDDINE 04/02/2009 CSHB 06   

3.  ACHOUR OUGHAS 05/04/2008 EAL 06   

4.  RABAHI MOHAMED 04/09/2008 CSHB 06   

5.  OUAKOUCHE WALID 11/11/2009 MBB 06   

6.  MADI AZEDDINE 27/09/2009 EFCB 06   

7.  BENZAID CHAMSEDDIND 09/01/2009 EFCB 06   

8.  BOUFOUDI ABDERAOUF 23/07/2009 EFCB 06   

9.  TEBANI AYOUB 09/07/2009 CSSET 06   

10.  BOUFASSA LOUNAS 25/08/2009 CSSET 06   

11.  MERABTINE MD AKLI 13/02/2008 AS R 06   

12.  LAHBIB LOCIF 11/06/2009 AS R 06   

13.  HAMA AMINE 2008 CSHB 06   


